Place

1

Group: Herriman
Total Time

12.4872
12.5873
12.5951
12.6961
12.8652
12.9113
13.2591
13.3873

Avg MPH
236.18

234.30
234.16
232.29
229.24
228.42
222.43
220.30

Desert Sage
Racer

Zach C.
Lincoln L.
Sean B.
Mark C.
Anya D.
Adler H.
Hallie L.

Melissa W.

Car Name

Zach Attack
Blue Thunder
Chubby
Aires

Ice Fusion
Hello Lady
God Speed

Grandpa Last Ride

13.6730
13.7603

215.70
214.33

Ella D.

Elise S.

The Nickel

Lucy

14.0245
14.0254
14.0783
16.1343
20.8538

210.29
210.28
209.49
182.79
141.42

Mason D.
Savannah E.
Emily E.
Isaac B.

Daniel M.

Gary
Mooskie Mobile

Blue Flame

Sinking Battleship

Blue Flash




Place

1

Group: Herriman
Total Time

12.4782
12.7234
12.7633
12.8164
13.0312
13.0613
13.0613
13.1092

Avg MPH
236.35

231.79
231.07
230.11
226.32
225.80
225.80
224.97

Morning Light
Racer

Erich H.
Cohen A.
Brecken A.
Preston J.
Jace M.
Andrew S.
Kaylee S.
Jack A.

Car Name

Ghost Rider
Georgie

Jeff

The Green Racer
Dolphin Destroyer
Toxic Waste
E-Racer

Plain J

13.1424
13.1594

224.40
224.11

Connor P.

Draven T.

USA

Mr. Beast

13.2092
13.2252
13.3183
13.4600
13.6531
13.6532
13.8351
14.4602
14.7192

223.27
223.00
221.44
219.11
216.01
216.01
213.17
203.95
200.37

Amber W.
Madison S.
Lacey P.
Atlas J.
Jake S.
Isabella J.
Gavin O.

Melissa E.

Presley A.

Lightning Speeder
Roxy

Kit Kat

11

Speed

Benjamin

Pedro

Prices Peach

Da Boss

15.9704

184.67

Crew A.

Goat




Place

1

Group:
Total Time

12.4593
12.5113
12.5143
12.5283
12.5501
12.7473
12.8032
12.8243

Herriman

Avg MPH
236.71

235.72
235.67
235.40
235.00
231.36
230.35
229.97

Placid Rose
Racer

Matthew M.
Addie G.
Hudson L.
Bridger L.
Graham G.
Kathleen D.
Briggs H.

Charolette B.

Car Name

Ghost Rider
Bomb Mov
Zero

Golden Flash
Old Red
Cheeta
Tanky

Ms Lewis

12.9262
12.9792

228.16
227.23

Olivia S.

David D.

Airplane Car

Color Devil

12.9882
13.0942
13.1334
13.4905
13.5102
17.5845
17.7514

227.07
225.23
224.56
218.61
218.30
167.72
166.14

Matix M.
Maggie B.
Emma M.
Maddie D.
Adam M.
Eleanor B.

Maxx W.

Bob the Builder

Speedy

Pinky Gator
Slithering Snake
Ultra Marine
Maleficent

Golden Rocket




Place

1

Group: Herriman
Total Time

12.5713
12.6004
12.7872
12.8263
13.0292
13.0633
13.3295
13.6271

Avg MPH
234.60

234.06
230.64
229.93
226.35
225.76
221.25
216.42

Summit Ridge
Racer

Elise B.
Grayson M.
ELRYR
Gwen S.
Austin S.
Paul W.
Kayden S.
Roger S.

Car Name

Blue Drift
Mamba

Boa

Summer Fest
Zoomy Roomy
Rolling Rich
Max

ETLY

13.6532
13.7153

216.01
215.03

Hyrum C.
Carlie R.

Pokie Man

Hawaii

13.7604
13.8113
13.8191
13.8582
14.1104
14.1333
14.3554
14.9592
15.5504

214.33
213.54
213.42
212.81
209.01
208.67
205.44
197.15
189.66

Adision R.
Sienna M.
Charlotte P.
Zadie G.

Caroline M.

Dylan P.

Dani H.
Braxton S.

HEYERLA

Red Beehive
Star Flyer
Nightmare

The Candy Cane
Winnie the Pooh
16

Barbie

Glow Berry

Blue Speed

17.6576
18.9327

167.02
155.77

INELERA

Mason S.

Ecto Plasm

The Fast Lane




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Group: Herriman
Total Time

12.4591
12.5462
12.5753
12.7113
12.7243
12.8160
12.8234
13.1202
13.2173
13.3183
15.0204
15.6624
16.9326

Avg MPH
236.71

235.07
234.52
232.02
231.78
230.12
229.99
224.78

Whisper Rose

Car Name

Car Crusher
Lightning
Firework

Balls to the Walls
The Spider
Silver Bullet
Skelebat Mobile
Emma

Ligtning

Blazing Black
Violet

Chicken Nugget

Holes




